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 The number uno (one) and numbers ending 
in –uno, such as veintiuno, have more than 
one form. Before masculine nouns, uno 
shortens to un. Before feminine nouns, uno 
changes to una. 
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  ¡Atención! The forms uno and veintiuno are 
used when counting (uno, dos, tres... veinte, 
veintiuno, veintidós...). They are also used 
when the number follows a noun, even if the 
noun is feminine: la lección uno. 


